@ BROWARD HEALTH

DATE:

FACILITY:

PROGRAM/PRODUCT LINE:

REQUEST:

PURPOSE:

CAPITAL REQUIRED:

FISCAL IMPACT:

BUOGET STATUS:

LEGAL REVIEW:

APPROVED:

1800 NW 49th Street
Fort Lauderdale, FL 33309
1 954.473.7100

SUMMARY OF REQUEST

November 29th, 2023

North Broward Hospital District

Not Applicable

Acceptance of the Interim Financial
Statement for the month of October 2023

Not Applicable

Not Applicable

Not Applicable

Not Applicable

Not Applicable

%\ Shane Strum
11/22/2023 10:22 EST

DATE:
Shane Strum, President/CEO BH
Alisa Bert
11/23/2023 11:23 EST
DATE:

APPROVED:

Alisa Bert, VP of Financial Operations/Interim Chief Financial Officer
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Run Time 11/09/23
08:31

Company consolidation

NORTH BROWARD HOSPITAL DISTRICT

STATEMENT OF NET POSTION

For Period

ASSETS

CURRENT ASSETS:

Cash and cash equivalents

4

Ending October 31,

Cash & Investments Externally

Short-term investments

Assets whose use is limited

and required for current liab

Due from patients and other

net of allowance for uncoll.

Inventories

Est. third party payor
Net Taxes Receivable

Other Current Assets

Total current assets

ASSETS WHOSE USE IS LIMITED:

Held by trustee under bond

indenture agreement for

Held by trustee for self-ins.

Less amount required to meet

current obligations

Total assets whose use is

limited, net

INVESTMENTS

CAPITAL ASSETS, NET

INTANGIBLE RIGHT TO USE ASSETS

OTHER ASSETS

TOTAL ASSETS

DEFFERED OUTFLOWS OF RESOURCES

Accumulated decrease in fair

LOSS ON DEBT REFUNDINGS

DEFERRED PENSION AMOUNTS

OPEB

Total Outflows of Resources

Total Assets & Deferred Outflo

2023

Page 1

Fiscal Year 2024

2024

69,689,386.99

20,505,316.18

491,031,114.67

9,482,000.00

193,039,362.53
37,794,139.41

44,045,854.70

254,251,670.95
48,893,463.35

1,168,732,308.78

41,814,019.92

41,814,019.92

(9,482,000.00)

32,332,019.92

276,510,306.99

590,260,641.82

93,137,379.77

51,646,259.95

2,212,618,917.23

13,239,079.41
38,878,390.90
13,891,563.00

66,009,033.31

2,278,627,950.54

2023

20,376,590.58
14,908,454.86

467,917,827.80

9,763,000.00

160,149,287.99
34,734,490.12
34,416,500.09
257,790,737.16
50,481,131.42

1,050,538,020.02

39,831,471.09

39,831,471.09

(9,763,000.00)

30,068,471.09

215,532,089.97

577,846,148.41

44,849,128.06

49,249,554.12

1,968,083,411.67

15,980,313.69
46,666,743 .22
17,876,235.00

80,523,291.91

2,048,606,703.58




Run Time 11/09/23
08:31

Company consolidation

NORTH BROWARD HOSPITAL DISTRICT
STATEMENT OF NET POSTION

For Period 4

LIABILITIES AND NET POSITION

CURRENT LIABILITIES:

Current maturities of revenue

bonds payable

Current maturities of lease

facility obligations

Advanced Funds-Property Taxes

Accounts payable and acc. exp

Accr salaries and payroll tax

Accrued personal leave

Estimated third-party payor

Interest Payable

Current portion of self-ins

Total Current Liabilities

REVENUE BONDS, NET OF CURRENT

LEASE FACILITY OBLIG, NET OF

SELF-INS LIAB, NET OF CURRENT

NET PENSION LIABILITY

TOTAL OPEB LIABILITY

Total liabilities

DEFERRED INFLOWS OF RESOURCES

DEFERRED PENSION AMOUNTS

OPEB

Deffered Inflow leases

Total Deferred Inflows

NET POSITION

Net Investments in Capital

Assets

Restricted net assets-donor

restrictions

Unrestricted

Total Net Position

TOTAL LIAB, DEF.

INFL & NET PO

Ending October 31,

2023

Page 2

Fiscal Year 2024

2024

(6,115,000.

(46,938,253
(168,813,102

(171,953,669.

(39,060,290
(34,950,642
(48,211,921

(9,482,000

(530,782,098.

(308,554,384.

(39,180,144

(20,982,833

39,005,067.

(54,174,916.

(42,170,581.

(21,488,685

(22,729,828,

(86,389,094.

(295,849,318.

(23,891,621.

(957,828,604.

00)

.35)
.84)

33)

.51)
.75)
.12)

(5,257,218.

14)

.00)

.40)

.73)

00)

.00)

51)
33)

(1,277,569,544

(2,278,627,950

.19)

.17)

2023

{5,815,000.

(22,842,427
(171,689,353
(149,099,392

(52,619,110

00)

.35)

.33)
.45)

.17)

(31,633,444.
.65)

(5,245,042.

(37,585,917

(9,763,000.

24)

94)

00)

(486,292,688.

(316,039,615

.94)

(22,185,143,

(25,551,093

07)

.48)

46,025,148.

(58,746,653 .

(61,367,357

(21,069,747

.99)

.00)

(24,039,292.

(106,476,397.

(271,793,403.

(23,220,899.

(784,313,143.

(1,079,327,446.

(2,048,593,889.94)
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North Broward Hospital District
Summary of Monthly Patient Payments

January 2020 through Oct 2023

Month of Calendar 2020 Calendar 2021 Calendar 2022 Calendar 2023
January 73,146,980 67,883,699 80,769,415 93,705,474
February 76,634,354 67,379,227 82,180,091 85,802,374
March 86,894,131 88,940,526 102,367,748 103,764,474
April 67,918,127 77,892,740 85,989,778 88,369,622
May 57,708,367 78,114,034 90,379,333 102,935,923
June 74,523,467 84,384,234 92,185,674 100,041,869
July 82,781,624 79,816,139 78,677,867 89,381,816
August 77,007,561 88,463,372 95,687,530 107,408,753
September 71,448,289 86,598,411 89,142,207 95,186,598
October 70,842,006 82,517,607 80,645,772 99,910,513
November 67,335,329 83,743,026 92,060,160
December 74,444,578 94,418,230 85,449,400
Totals 880,684,815 980,151,245 1,055,534,976 966,507,416
Monthly Average 73,390,401 81,679,270 87,961,248 96,650,742
Last 12 month average 74,080,430 78,647,491 88,015,556 95,334,748




North Broward Hospital District

Days in Accounts Receivable
Period Ended October 31, 2023

October
November
December
January
February
March
April

May

June

July
August
September
October
November
December
January
February
March
April
May

June

July
August
September
October

2021
2021
2021
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023

BHMC
59.7
63.9
65.2
66.5
66.9
62.7
62.8
61.0
62.5
63.8
60.4
59.5
60.9
57.7
57.2
583
59.5
58.8
60.4
59.9
54.9
59.1
56.1
55.8
59.2

BHN
47.8
48.9
47.6
49.7
49.4
46.6
48.6
47.5
45.7
47.5
41.2
43.1
49.7
47.4
494
49.6
47.5
45.2
46.4
44.6
373
38.0
37.8
39.9
40.6

BHIP
37.9
40.4
42.2
43.2
39.6
37.0
36.5
34.7
34.5
37.0
31.0
31.8
33.1
31.6
354
35.8
36.0
35.9
37.9
36.9
34.0
36.4
343
36.4
34.9

BHCS
41.9
41.7
40.1
42.9
42.8
39.8
40.8
39.4
39.3
39.6
35.0
36.6
37.9
35.7
40.4
40.2
42.3
38.6
39.4
39.2
36.5
35.0
34.9
39.1
37.2

Total
Med Ctrs
50.9
53.6
534
55.4
55.0
52.1
52.7
51.2
51.1
52.4
48.2
48.3
50.6
47.9
49.7
50.3
50.7
49.3
50.8
50.1
44.8
46.8
45.1
46.8
48.1

Total
System
51.5
54.0
54.0
56.0
55.7
52.9
53.6
52.0
53.1
54.4
50.2
49.2
51.3
48.8
50.6
51.1
51.7
50.2
51.8
51.0
46.0
47.9
46.2
47.8
47.9




